
FACULTY 

(in alphabetical order) 

 

Charalampopoulos Ioannis 

Professor of Pharmacology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

charalampn@uoc.gr 

 

Chatzipantelidis Panagiotis 

Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

p.chatzipa@uoc.gr 

 

Chlouverakis Gregory 

Professor of Biostatistics, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

gchlouve@uoc.gr 

 

Detorakis Efstathios 

Professor of Ophthalmology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

edetorak@uoc.gr 

 

Efremidis Nikolaos 

Professor, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

nefrem@uoc.gr 

 

Froudarakis Emmanouil 

Assistant Professor of Physiology – Neurophysiology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

froudarakis@uoc.gr 

 

Ginis Harilaos 

CEO Diestia 

Harilaos@diestia.com 

 

Gregoriou Georgia 

Professor of Physiology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

gregoriou@uoc.gr 
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Harmandaris Vagelis  

Professor, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

harman@uoc.gr 

 

Komineas Stavros  

Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

komineas@uoc.gr 

 

Makrakis Georgios 

Professor, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

makrakg@uoc.gr 

 

Pallikaris Aristofanis 

PhD, Collaborating Researcher (Laboratory of Optics and Vision) 

apallik@gmail.com 

 

Panagopoulou Sofia 

PhD Physicist, Research Fellow 

spanagop@med.uoc.gr 

 

Papazoglou Dimitrios 

Associate Professor, Department of Materials Science and Engineering, University of Crete 

dpapa@materials.uoc.gr 

 

Perisynakis Konstantinos 

Professor of Medical Physics 

perisynk@uoc.gr 

 

Plainis Sotiris 

PhD (Collaborating Researcher, Laboratory of Optics and Vision) 

plainis@uoc.gr 
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Siganos Charalambos 

Professor of Ophthalmology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

siganos@uoc.gr 

 

Taroudakis Michail 

Prof. Emeritus, Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics, University of Crete 

taroud@uoc.gr 

 

Tsilimbaris Miltiadis 

Professor of Ophthalmology, School of Medicine, University of Crete 

tsilimb@med.uoc.gr 

 

Tsoka Pavlina 

PhD, Collaborating Researcher (Laboratory of Optics and Vision) 

pavlina.tsoka@gmail.com 

 

Vamvakaki Maria 

Professor, Department of Materials Science and Engineering, University of Crete 

vamvakak@materials.uoc.gr 
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